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Representing the AFDOSS region: 

 Alabama 

 Florida 

 Georgia 

 Kentucky 

 Louisiana 

 Mississippi 

 North Carolina 

 Puerto Rico 

 South Carolina 

 Tennessee 

 



Next MFRP Alliance Meeting 

San Diego, CA 
March 8 – 12, 2015 



We need  
your input 

MFRPS issues & 
Policy issues  



Committees 
 Standards 2, 3, 4 & 6 

 Natalie Adan & Morgan Poloni – Co-Chairs 

 

 Standards 5 & 10 

 Michael Moore & Steve Sobek – Co-Chairs 

 

 Standards 1, 7, 8 & 9 

 Ben Miller & Adam Inman – Co-Chairs 

 

 



Standard 2, 3, 4, & 6 Committee Members 
  Name Email 
  

1 
  

James Romer 

  

james.romer@dia.iowa.gov 

  

2 

  

Ebdellah Elhajjam 

  

aelhajjam@pa.gov 

  

3 

  

Julie Loera 

  

julie.loera@dshs.state.tx.us 

  

4 

  

Allie Millikan 

  

alexandra.millikan@kda.ks.gov 

  

5 

  

Russel Lilly 

  

russell.lilly@health.mo.gov 

  

6 

  

Dawn Smith 

  

dsmith@oda.state.or.us 

  

7 

  

Mark Reed 

  

mark.reed@ky.gov 

  

8 

  

Kirsten Knopff 
  

kirsten.knopff@state.mn.us 

  

9 

  

Tom Tederington 

  

tederingtont@michigan.gov 

  

10 

  

Steve Stich 

  

stephen.stich@agriculture.ny.gov 

11 Ryan Benedict ryan.benedict@fda.hhs.gov 

12 Sheryl Stoltenow sstoltenow@agr.wa.gov 
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Things we are doing in the 
committees: 

Incorporating FDA’s Interpretation 
document 

Trying to harmonize with other 
Standards (Animal Feed & Retail Food) 

Reviewing issues submitted 





Natalie Adan 

Georgia Department of Agriculture 
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